
3,4 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 57 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:10:12,3

2. Buba Michal 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M 0:10:58,0 0:00:45,7

3. Josefus Petr 50 Hlučín 1986 M 0:11:05,5 0:00:53,2

4. Janeček Tomáš 88 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:11:08,4 0:00:56,1

5. Výduch Luděk 85 Tři křižky 1988 M 0:11:13,3 0:01:01,0

6. Miko Aleš 42 SSK Vitkovice 1984 M 0:11:15,5 0:01:03,2

7. Schüler Petr 84 Tři křižky 1990 M 0:11:23,8 0:01:11,5

8. Hanzlík Patrik 82 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M 0:11:25,9 0:01:13,6

9. Škapa Marek 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:11:29,5 0:01:17,2

10. Mučka Jiří 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:11:33,0 0:01:20,7

11. Melecký Lukáš 75 Katrván 2002 M 0:11:37,4 0:01:25,1

12. Velký Stanislav 96 Kozmice 1989 M 0:11:54,0 0:01:41,7

13. Sturz Jan 74 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M 0:11:57,4 0:01:45,1

14. Pospíšil Petr 68 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 M 0:12:02,5 0:01:50,2

15. Böhm David 45 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 K 0:12:09,8 0:01:57,5

16. Hloušek Aleš 70 ITT Ostrava 1987 M 0:12:12,8 0:02:00,5

17. Šerek Radomír 60 Fulnek 1976 M 0:12:13,5 0:02:01,2

18. Hranoš Marek 65 Kozmice 2009 K 0:12:18,3 0:02:06,0

19. Pavlík Miroslav 6 Mountaintime Team 1964 M 0:12:20,9 0:02:08,6

20. Wawreczka David 15 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:12:22,0 0:02:09,7

21. Mazáčová Martina 100 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 Ž 0:12:22,8 0:02:10,5

22. Brož Petr 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:12:23,9 0:02:11,6

23. Melecký Martin 71 Kravaře 1974 M 0:12:24,9 0:02:12,6

24. Škrabánek Petr 87 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M 0:12:27,3 0:02:15,0

25. Frydryšek Šimon 41 Slezan FM 2011 K 0:12:39,8 0:02:27,5

26. Papaj Tomáš 80 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:12:44,2 0:02:31,9

27. Zmarzlák Milan 95 Bolatice 1957 M 0:12:46,1 0:02:33,8

28. Kundrát Vojtěch 62 Jilešovice 2009 K 0:12:50,7 0:02:38,4

29. Wojtyla Jaromír 76 VZS Ostrava 1970 M 0:12:52,5 0:02:40,2

30. Schneider Vojtěch 93 Erholung Bolatice 1994 M 0:12:55,6 0:02:43,3

31. Legerská Hana 132 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Ž 0:12:57,8 0:02:45,5

32. Londa Jiří 150 SK Černé Plíce 1990 M 0:13:24,5 0:03:12,2

33. Hák Václav 77 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M 0:13:38,1 0:03:25,8

34. Potocký Michal 98 Hlučín 1976 M 0:13:39,0 0:03:26,7

35. Selesů Dany 129 Ostrava 2002 M 0:13:42,5 0:03:30,2
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36. Rataj Pavel 94 Erholung Bolatice 1979 M 0:13:45,6 0:03:33,3

37. Viktorini Vlastimil 10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 M 0:13:46,8 0:03:34,5

38. Beinhauerová Lenka 69 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 Ž 0:13:48,4 0:03:36,1

39. Volný Jan 36 Slezan Opava 1988 M 0:13:53,6 0:03:41,3

40. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 M 0:13:56,6 0:03:44,3

41. Schneider Kamil 92 Erholung Bolatice 1972 M 0:14:01,8 0:03:49,5

42. Habina Matěj 91 2000 M 0:14:06,7 0:03:54,4

43. Kozák Tomáš 48 Opava 1980 M 0:14:09,6 0:03:57,3

44. Krajíčková Veronika 117 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:14:11,1 0:03:58,8

45. Kozák Jan 47 Opava 2012 K 0:14:15,5 0:04:03,2

46. Hastík Martin 81 1982 M 0:14:18,1 0:04:05,8

47. Hloušek Luboš 72 1986 M 0:14:29,3 0:04:17,0

48. Nosek Michal 90 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 M 0:14:32,8 0:04:20,5

49. Dominiková Jana 109 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Ž 0:14:47,7 0:04:35,4

50. Solnař Radim 37 Štítina 1981 M 0:14:50,0 0:04:37,7

51. Kolečko Michal 66 Kozmice 1989 M 0:14:51,7 0:04:39,4

52. Šeděnková Kateřina 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:14:53,9 0:04:41,6

53. Jadrníček Petr 54 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:14:58,9 0:04:46,6

54. Nevřela Tomáš 89 Kravaře 1983 M 0:14:59,1 0:04:46,8

55. Jarkulischová Johana 123 Kravaře 1999 Ž 0:15:09,7 0:04:57,4

56. Snášel Daniel 16 BK Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:15:17,2 0:05:04,9

57. Bezděk Lukáš 29 SNS Jilešovice 2000 M 0:15:17,3 0:05:05,0

58. Snášelová Vendula 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 Ž 0:15:21,2 0:05:08,9

59. Hrabuška Jaroslav 55 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 M 0:15:28,3 0:05:16,0

60. Albrecht Jiří 63 Jilešovice 1989 M 0:15:34,1 0:05:21,8

61. Nový Radomír 43 Plavčíci Opava 1972 M 0:15:35,9 0:05:23,6

62. Šustek Petr 78 Domoradovice 1978 M 0:15:44,5 0:05:32,2

63. Časarová Debora 102 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2014 H 0:15:48,3 0:05:36,0

64. Štubendeková Pavla 128 Kozmice 1998 Ž 0:15:57,9 0:05:45,6

65. Mazáč Jakub 33 Příbor 2008 K 0:15:58,8 0:05:46,5

66. Bíbrlík Martin 59 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K 0:16:01,7 0:05:49,4

67. Bíbrlík David 58 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:16:02,4 0:05:50,1

68. Hrbáč Jiří 97 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M 0:16:03,6 0:05:51,3

69. Hrbáč Tomáš 99 Dobroslavice 2003 M 0:16:04,2 0:05:51,9

70. Rausová Zuzana 131 SNS Jilešovice 1988 Ž 0:16:05,4 0:05:53,1

71. Hájek Petr 12 1990 M 0:16:06,4 0:05:54,1

72. Skowronek Ondřej 44 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:16:07,8 0:05:55,5

73. Fojt Michal 23 Nitěnky 1980 M 0:16:17,3 0:06:05,0

74. Bezděk Lumír 28 SNS Jilešovice 1968 M 0:16:18,3 0:06:06,0
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75. Kotásek Adam 24 Nitěnky 2002 M 0:16:19,1 0:06:06,8

76. Kováček Stanislav 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 M 0:16:19,9 0:06:07,6

77. Kolečko Adam 67 Kozmice 2012 K 0:16:22,1 0:06:09,8

78. Pach Radomír 83 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 M 0:16:23,0 0:06:10,7

79. Pěntková Natálie 127 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:16:31,6 0:06:19,3

80. Böhmová Barbora 114 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:16:31,7 0:06:19,4

81. Fojtů Kateřina 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Ž 0:16:31,9 0:06:19,6

82. Mučka Dominik 39 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K 0:16:46,2 0:06:33,9

83. Bezděk David 46 Jilešovice 1992 M 0:16:48,8 0:06:36,5

84. Kozlovská Kateřina 111 Jilešovice 2007 H 0:16:50,7 0:06:38,4

85. Lesniczak Jan 19 Jilešovice 1996 M 0:17:00,0 0:06:47,7

86. Kozáček Tomáš 20 1995 M 0:17:00,6 0:06:48,3

87. Prosek Samuel 51 Opava 2002 M 0:17:14,4 0:07:02,1

88. Skřípec Ondřej 86 Ostrava 1982 M 0:17:17,0 0:07:04,7

89. Skřipcová Irena 108 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 Ž 0:17:17,9 0:07:05,6

90. Jakeš Tomáš 40 SDH Jilešovice 1982 M 0:17:40,3 0:07:28,0

91. Bezděková Elizabeth 116 Jilešovice 1997 Ž 0:17:46,1 0:07:33,8

92. Kozák Tomáš 53 Opava 2001 M 0:17:46,2 0:07:33,9

93. Popek Martin 61 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M 0:18:01,4 0:07:49,1

94. Popková Denisa 119 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Ž 0:18:02,2 0:07:49,9

95. Hranošová Lenka 121 Kozmice 1980 Ž 0:18:08,2 0:07:55,9

96. Běhunčíková Lenka 125 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:18:12,8 0:08:00,5

97. Šelong Tadeáš 79 MK Seitl Ostrava 2003 M 0:18:28,5 0:08:16,2

98. Václavková Tereza 124 MK Seitl Ostrava 2003 Ž 0:18:29,3 0:08:17,0

99. Časar Roman 8 Orlová 1982 M 0:19:12,4 0:09:00,1

100. Krůpová Lenka 113 1995 Ž 0:19:20,4 0:09:08,1

101. Rinka Erich 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M 0:19:34,5 0:09:22,2

102. Kundrátová Jana 120 Jilešovice 1981 Ž 0:19:45,3 0:09:33,0

103. Mučková Kristýna 110 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž 0:19:54,8 0:09:42,5

104. Ursiniová Zdeňka 126 Frýdek - Místek 1969 Ž 0:20:03,6 0:09:51,3

105. Metzová Martina 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 Ž 0:20:10,2 0:09:57,9

106. Skomorowski Stanisław 31 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M 0:20:39,1 0:10:26,8

107. Brožová Ivana 130 Loko Ostrava 1958 Ž 0:21:07,6 0:10:55,3

108. Volný Jiří 34 Slezan Opava 1956 M 0:21:24,4 0:11:12,1

109. Kakalejčík Ivo 3 1965 M 0:21:35,6 0:11:23,3

110. Gono Pavel 4 Beskydský blázen 1990 M 0:21:36,1 0:11:23,8

111. Kakalejčík Jiří 2 Never back down 1997 M 0:21:36,7 0:11:24,4

112. Kunath Pavel 22 Nítěnky 1972 M 0:22:02,9 0:11:50,6

113. Šerková Dagmar 118 Fulnek 1976 Ž 0:22:09,1 0:11:56,8
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114. Hranošová Sofie 122 Kozmice 2012 H 0:26:33,5 0:16:21,2

115. Hranoš Vladimír 64 Kozmice 1978 M 0:26:35,5 0:16:23,2

116. Nečekalová Jana 103 Ostrava Poruba 1949 Ž 0:27:10,3 0:16:58,0
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3,4 KM - KLUCI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Böhm David 45 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 K 0:12:09,8

2. Hranoš Marek 65 Kozmice 2009 K 0:12:18,3 0:00:08,5

3. Frydryšek Šimon 41 Slezan FM 2011 K 0:12:39,8 0:00:30,0

4. Kundrát Vojtěch 62 Jilešovice 2009 K 0:12:50,7 0:00:40,9

5. Kozák Jan 47 Opava 2012 K 0:14:15,5 0:02:05,7

6. Snášel Daniel 16 BK Ludgeřovice 2011 K 0:15:17,2 0:03:07,4

7. Mazáč Jakub 33 Příbor 2008 K 0:15:58,8 0:03:49,0

8. Bíbrlík Martin 59 BK Ludgeřovice 2013 K 0:16:01,7 0:03:51,9

9. Kolečko Adam 67 Kozmice 2012 K 0:16:22,1 0:04:12,3

10. Mučka Dominik 39 BK Ludgeřovice 2012 K 0:16:46,2 0:04:36,4

3,4 KM - HOLKY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Časarová Debora 102 TJ Jäkl Karviná 2014 H 0:15:48,3

2. Kozlovská Kateřina 111 Jilešovice 2007 H 0:16:50,7 0:01:02,4

3. Hranošová Sofie 122 Kozmice 2012 H 0:26:33,5 0:10:45,2

3,4 KM - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 57 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 M 0:10:12,3

2. Buba Michal 56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M 0:10:58,0 0:00:45,7

3. Josefus Petr 50 Hlučín 1986 M 0:11:05,5 0:00:53,2

4. Janeček Tomáš 88 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:11:08,4 0:00:56,1

5. Výduch Luděk 85 Tři křižky 1988 M 0:11:13,3 0:01:01,0

6. Miko Aleš 42 SSK Vitkovice 1984 M 0:11:15,5 0:01:03,2

7. Schüler Petr 84 Tři křižky 1990 M 0:11:23,8 0:01:11,5

8. Hanzlík Patrik 82 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 M 0:11:25,9 0:01:13,6

9. Škapa Marek 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 M 0:11:29,5 0:01:17,2

10. Mučka Jiří 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:11:33,0 0:01:20,7

11. Melecký Lukáš 75 Katrván 2002 M 0:11:37,4 0:01:25,1

12. Velký Stanislav 96 Kozmice 1989 M 0:11:54,0 0:01:41,7

13. Sturz Jan 74 Fajna Prajzská 2002 M 0:11:57,4 0:01:45,1

14. Pospíšil Petr 68 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 M 0:12:02,5 0:01:50,2

15. Hloušek Aleš 70 ITT Ostrava 1987 M 0:12:12,8 0:02:00,5

16. Šerek Radomír 60 Fulnek 1976 M 0:12:13,5 0:02:01,2

17. Pavlík Miroslav 6 Mountaintime Team 1964 M 0:12:20,9 0:02:08,6

18. Wawreczka David 15 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:12:22,0 0:02:09,7
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19. Brož Petr 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 M 0:12:23,9 0:02:11,6

20. Melecký Martin 71 Kravaře 1974 M 0:12:24,9 0:02:12,6

21. Škrabánek Petr 87 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M 0:12:27,3 0:02:15,0

22. Papaj Tomáš 80 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:12:44,2 0:02:31,9

23. Zmarzlák Milan 95 Bolatice 1957 M 0:12:46,1 0:02:33,8

24. Wojtyla Jaromír 76 VZS Ostrava 1970 M 0:12:52,5 0:02:40,2

25. Schneider Vojtěch 93 Erholung Bolatice 1994 M 0:12:55,6 0:02:43,3

26. Londa Jiří 150 SK Černé Plíce 1990 M 0:13:24,5 0:03:12,2

27. Hák Václav 77 Fajna Cisarska 2001 M 0:13:38,1 0:03:25,8

28. Potocký Michal 98 Hlučín 1976 M 0:13:39,0 0:03:26,7

29. Selesů Dany 129 Ostrava 2002 M 0:13:42,5 0:03:30,2

30. Rataj Pavel 94 Erholung Bolatice 1979 M 0:13:45,6 0:03:33,3

31. Viktorini Vlastimil 10 MK Seitl Ostrava 1990 M 0:13:46,8 0:03:34,5

32. Volný Jan 36 Slezan Opava 1988 M 0:13:53,6 0:03:41,3

33. Bytomský Petr 5 Bolatice 1984 M 0:13:56,6 0:03:44,3

34. Schneider Kamil 92 Erholung Bolatice 1972 M 0:14:01,8 0:03:49,5

35. Habina Matěj 91 2000 M 0:14:06,7 0:03:54,4

36. Kozák Tomáš 48 Opava 1980 M 0:14:09,6 0:03:57,3

37. Hastík Martin 81 1982 M 0:14:18,1 0:04:05,8

38. Hloušek Luboš 72 1986 M 0:14:29,3 0:04:17,0

39. Nosek Michal 90 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 M 0:14:32,8 0:04:20,5

40. Solnař Radim 37 Štítina 1981 M 0:14:50,0 0:04:37,7

41. Kolečko Michal 66 Kozmice 1989 M 0:14:51,7 0:04:39,4

42. Jadrníček Petr 54 Pedro Poruba 1957 M 0:14:58,9 0:04:46,6

43. Nevřela Tomáš 89 Kravaře 1983 M 0:14:59,1 0:04:46,8

44. Bezděk Lukáš 29 SNS Jilešovice 2000 M 0:15:17,3 0:05:05,0

45. Hrabuška Jaroslav 55 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 M 0:15:28,3 0:05:16,0

46. Albrecht Jiří 63 Jilešovice 1989 M 0:15:34,1 0:05:21,8

47. Nový Radomír 43 Plavčíci Opava 1972 M 0:15:35,9 0:05:23,6

48. Šustek Petr 78 Domoradovice 1978 M 0:15:44,5 0:05:32,2

49. Bíbrlík David 58 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 M 0:16:02,4 0:05:50,1

50. Hrbáč Jiří 97 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 M 0:16:03,6 0:05:51,3

51. Hrbáč Tomáš 99 Dobroslavice 2003 M 0:16:04,2 0:05:51,9

52. Hájek Petr 12 1990 M 0:16:06,4 0:05:54,1

53. Skowronek Ondřej 44 Háj ve Slezsku 1989 M 0:16:07,8 0:05:55,5

54. Fojt Michal 23 Nitěnky 1980 M 0:16:17,3 0:06:05,0

55. Bezděk Lumír 28 SNS Jilešovice 1968 M 0:16:18,3 0:06:06,0

56. Kotásek Adam 24 Nitěnky 2002 M 0:16:19,1 0:06:06,8

57. Kováček Stanislav 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 M 0:16:19,9 0:06:07,6
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58. Pach Radomír 83 MK Seitl Ostrava 1966 M 0:16:23,0 0:06:10,7

59. Bezděk David 46 Jilešovice 1992 M 0:16:48,8 0:06:36,5

60. Lesniczak Jan 19 Jilešovice 1996 M 0:17:00,0 0:06:47,7

61. Kozáček Tomáš 20 1995 M 0:17:00,6 0:06:48,3

62. Prosek Samuel 51 Opava 2002 M 0:17:14,4 0:07:02,1

63. Skřípec Ondřej 86 Ostrava 1982 M 0:17:17,0 0:07:04,7

64. Jakeš Tomáš 40 SDH Jilešovice 1982 M 0:17:40,3 0:07:28,0

65. Kozák Tomáš 53 Opava 2001 M 0:17:46,2 0:07:33,9

66. Popek Martin 61 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M 0:18:01,4 0:07:49,1

67. Šelong Tadeáš 79 MK Seitl Ostrava 2003 M 0:18:28,5 0:08:16,2

68. Časar Roman 8 Orlová 1982 M 0:19:12,4 0:09:00,1

69. Rinka Erich 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M 0:19:34,5 0:09:22,2

70. Skomorowski Stanisław 31 Rybnicka Kużnia 1957 M 0:20:39,1 0:10:26,8

71. Volný Jiří 34 Slezan Opava 1956 M 0:21:24,4 0:11:12,1

72. Kakalejčík Ivo 3 1965 M 0:21:35,6 0:11:23,3

73. Gono Pavel 4 Beskydský blázen 1990 M 0:21:36,1 0:11:23,8

74. Kakalejčík Jiří 2 Never back down 1997 M 0:21:36,7 0:11:24,4

75. Kunath Pavel 22 Nítěnky 1972 M 0:22:02,9 0:11:50,6

76. Hranoš Vladimír 64 Kozmice 1978 M 0:26:35,5 0:16:23,2

3,4 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 100 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1977 Ž 0:12:22,8

2. Legerská Hana 132 SSK Vítkovice 1985 Ž 0:12:57,8 0:00:35,0

3. Beinhauerová Lenka 69 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 Ž 0:13:48,4 0:01:25,6

4. Krajíčková Veronika 117 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:14:11,1 0:01:48,3

5. Dominiková Jana 109 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 Ž 0:14:47,7 0:02:24,9

6. Šeděnková Kateřina 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:14:53,9 0:02:31,1

7. Jarkulischová Johana 123 Kravaře 1999 Ž 0:15:09,7 0:02:46,9

8. Snášelová Vendula 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 Ž 0:15:21,2 0:02:58,4

9. Štubendeková Pavla 128 Kozmice 1998 Ž 0:15:57,9 0:03:35,1

10. Rausová Zuzana 131 SNS Jilešovice 1988 Ž 0:16:05,4 0:03:42,6

11. Pěntková Natálie 127 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:16:31,6 0:04:08,8

12. Böhmová Barbora 114 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:16:31,7 0:04:08,9

13. Fojtů Kateřina 115 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Ž 0:16:31,9 0:04:09,1

14. Skřipcová Irena 108 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 Ž 0:17:17,9 0:04:55,1

15. Bezděková Elizabeth 116 Jilešovice 1997 Ž 0:17:46,1 0:05:23,3

16. Popková Denisa 119 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Ž 0:18:02,2 0:05:39,4

17. Hranošová Lenka 121 Kozmice 1980 Ž 0:18:08,2 0:05:45,4
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18. Běhunčíková Lenka 125 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Ž 0:18:12,8 0:05:50,0

19. Václavková Tereza 124 MK Seitl Ostrava 2003 Ž 0:18:29,3 0:06:06,5

20. Krůpová Lenka 113 1995 Ž 0:19:20,4 0:06:57,6

21. Kundrátová Jana 120 Jilešovice 1981 Ž 0:19:45,3 0:07:22,5

22. Mučková Kristýna 110 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Ž 0:19:54,8 0:07:32,0

23. Ursiniová Zdeňka 126 Frýdek - Místek 1969 Ž 0:20:03,6 0:07:40,8

24. Metzová Martina 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 Ž 0:20:10,2 0:07:47,4

25. Brožová Ivana 130 Loko Ostrava 1958 Ž 0:21:07,6 0:08:44,8

26. Šerková Dagmar 118 Fulnek 1976 Ž 0:22:09,1 0:09:46,3

27. Nečekalová Jana 103 Ostrava Poruba 1949 Ž 0:27:10,3 0:14:47,5
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